Court

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

Monday, October 6

Drop-In Pickleball
9:00-11:00 AM

Drop-in
Adult & Youth
Basketball
12:00-2:00 PM

Tuesday, October 7

Boys & Girls Club

Drop-In Pickleball
2:00-4:00 PM

Closed

Boys & Girls Club

Drop-in 40+
Basketball
6-8 PM

Wednesday, October 8

Drop-In Pickleball
9:00-11:00 AM

Drop-In
Adult & Youth
Basketball
12:00-2:00 PM

Boys & Girls Club

Closed

Thursday, October 9

Drop-In Pickleball
9:00-11:00 AM

Drop-In Pickleball
12:00-2:00 PM

Friday, October 10

Drop-In Pickleball
9:00-11:00 AM

Drop-In
Adult & Youth
Basketball
12:00-2:00 PM

Boys & Girls Club

Saturday, October 11

N
2L

Children's Halloween

Indoor Fantasy Trail
11:00 AM-1:00 PM

Sunday, October 12

Closed

Boys & Girls Club

Drop-Iin
Adult & Youth gentai | Drop-In Pickleball o et
Basketball G 6:00-8:00 PM 6-8 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
/
4,
Closed

Drop-In Pickleball
12:00-2:00 PM

Drop-In
Adult & Youth
Basketball
3:00-5:00 PM

Yellow Areas: Drop in programming provided by Kent County Parks and Recreation. Drop-in Programs Require Purchase of Punch Cards.
Parents must stay to provide supervision of children ages 15 and under.

Blue Areas: Greater Dover Boys and Girls Club - participation requires Club membership.




