2025

	Monday, October 6					Tuesday, October 7				Wednesday, October 8				Thursday, October 9				Friday, October 10				Saturday, October 11				Sunday, October 12			
Court	1	2	3		4	1	2	3	4	1	2 3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2 3	3 4	1	1	2	3	4	
8:00 AM						Begin	ner																						
8:30 AM					Pickleball																								
9:00 AM					8:00-9:30 AM						5 . 5:11.1				5 5:														
9:30 AM		Drop-In Pickleball						-	-In Pickleball		Drop-In Pickleball				Drop-In Pickleball							Closed							
10:00 AM	9:0	9:00-11:00 AM			Intermediate Pickleball			9:00-11:00 AM			9:00-11:00 AM				9:00-11:00 AM				*										
10:30 AM 11:00 AM				-		10:00-11:30 AM		0									l			-									
11:30 AM		Drop-In		+	Club	10.00 11.		Club			Club				s Club				Club	Children's Halloween									
12:00 PM							Advan	anced	S	Drop-In		S						Drop-In			Indoor Fantasy Trail	_							
12:30 PM	Ac	Adult & Youth		Girls	Pickleball			Girls	Adult & Youth Basketball		Girls	Drop-In Pickleball 12:00-2:00 PM			& Girls	Adult & Youth Basketball			& Girls	11:00 AM-1:00 PM				Drop-In Pickleball 12:00-2:00 PM			all		
1:00 PM		Basketball		8	12:00-1:30 PM		8 G	8			/																		
1:30 PM	12				S				S &	12:	12:00-2:00 PM						12:00-2:00 PM			N OO									
2:00 PM				Boys	Dana la Birli la II		Boys		12:00-2:00 PM SAO				Boys				Boys												
2:30 PM				4		Drop-In Pickleball 2:00-4:00 PM		В							-				—					Drop-In					
3:00 PM 3:30 PM				-								Tot Multi-Sport							-	$\left(\begin{array}{c} \Delta & \Delta \\ \end{array}\right)$				Adult & Youth			h		
4:00 PM				+	· ·			_				Classes						-				Basketball		'					
4:30 PM				\dashv				Zumba						:00 PM	Zumba							$\sqrt{\mathcal{N}}$	\checkmark /	/			:00 PM		
5:00 PM								Gold +							Gold +							<u> </u>		<u>L</u>		<u> </u>	<u></u>		
5:30 PM								5-6 PM							5-6 PM														
6:00 PM		JR NBA 6:00-8:00 PM				Pickleball							Drop-In							4									
6:30 PM						La	adder L		Drop-in 40+ Basketball	JR NBA			Adult & Youth			Rental 6-8 PM	Drop-In Pickleball			Drop-in 40+ Basketball	<u>.</u> *				*				
7:00 PM					6:00-8:00 PM		6-8 PM	6:00-8:00 PM			Dasketball			6-8 PIVI	6:00-8:00 PM			6-8 PM			1								
7:30 PM 8:00 PM												6:0	6:00-8:00 PM																
8:30 PM														111							* 1		L			1			
9:00 PM					Closed				Closed											000000000000000000000000000000000000000									
9:30 PM																													
10:00 PM																Closed									1				
10:30 PM																													
11:00 PM																													
11:30 PM																										× •			
12:00 AM								nd Door										ouah K											

Green Areas: Kent County Parks and Recreation Programs - participation requires pre-registration through KCPR.

Yellow Areas: Drop in programming provided by Kent County Parks and Recreation. <u>Drop-in Programs Require Purchase of Punch Cards</u>. Parents must stay to provide supervision of children ages 15 and under.

Blue Areas: Greater Dover Boys and Girls Club - participation requires Club membership.